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2025 Event dates and Location for Masters World Championships

Turkiye, Portugal, USA, and Croatia will host the 2025 International Tennis Federation (ITF) Masters
World Championships. Further details below:

2025 ITF Team & Individual Championships (Locations and Dates)

Age Group & Event Location Event Dates Entry Deadline Player Nomination /

Team Withdrawal Deadline
30, 35, 40, 45 World Team Championships Ali Bey Club, Manavgat, Turkiye Sunday 9 to Friday 14 March 2025 Monday 13 January 2025 Monday 27 January 2025
30, 35, 40, 45 World Individual Championships Ali Bey Club, Manavgat, Turkiye Saturday 15 to Saturday 22 March 2025 10am GMT, Monday 10 March 2025 Mot applicable
50, 35 World Team Championships Lisbon and Oeiras, Portugal Sunday 3 to Friday 8 August 2025 Monday 26 May 2025 Meonday 23 June 2025
50, 55 World Individual Championships Lisbon and Oeiras, Portugal Saturday 9 to Saturday 16 August 2025 10am GMT, Monday 4 August 2025 Mot applicable
60, 65, 70 World Team Championships Palm Beach Gardens, Florida, USA | Sunday 11 to Friday 16 May 2025 Monday 3 March 2025 Monday 31 March 2025
60, 65, 70 World Individual Championships Palm Beach Gardens, Florida, USA | Saturday 17 to Saturday 24 May 2025 10am GMT, Monday 12 May 2025 Mot applicable
75, 80, 85 World Team Championships Bol Island, Croatia Sunday 5 to Friday 10 October 2025 Monday 28 July 2025 Meonday 25 August 2025
75, 80, 85, 90 World Individual Championships Bol Island, Croatia Saturday 11 to Saturday 18 October 2025 10am GMT, Monday 6 October 2025 Not applicable

ITF Masters Tour World Championships
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ITF Masters 50, 55 World Team Championships, which will be held in Lisbon & Oeiras, Portugal from 3-8 August 2025, are now open.

The deadline for entries is set for Monday, 26 May 2025. We kindly ask urge you to submit your entry promptly to help us with the necessary
preparations.

Below is a link to the Factsheets for this event. This provides essential information and details:
ITF Masters World Team Factsheet - Mens and Womens 50/55

Additionally, more information about each of the World Championships can be found on the ITF Masters World Championships page on the ITF
website:
ITF Masters Tour World Championships

Joukkueen ilmoittautumiset Portugaliin viimeistdaan 18.5.2025!
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